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BEETROOT & CH ICKPEA SALAD grapefruit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .380

SPINACH SALAD pumpkin, maple dressing  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .340

BABY ROMAINE WEDGES caesar dip, pancetta . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .340

CEVICHE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .420

FR I ED CALAMAR I  salt, pepper, chili . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .390

SOM TAM crab or plain  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .320

FRESH POPIAH Thai vegetable spring rolls  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .320

CH ICKEN SATAY peanut sauce . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .320

CH ICKEN PANDAN . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 370 

ORGAN IC CH ICKEN OR SEAFOOD PAD THAI  . . . . . . . . . . . sml: 410 lrg: 580 

TOM YAM TALAY squid, prawn & mussel soup . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 460 

 

CRAB & AVOCADO ROLL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .390

GOAT ’S CHEESE & SPINACH PIDE  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 370

VEAL & ROAST PEPPER PIDE   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .420

GR I LLED F ISH BURGER spicy sriracha sauce . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .540

GR I LLED CH ICKEN SANDWICH bacon, rye sourdough . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .490

SLIDERS TR IO . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .520

Angus beef & cheddar | pork short ribs & spicy mayo | holy basil chicken

CARAMELIZED PINEAPPLE Chalong Bay Rum, coconut ice cream . . . . . . . .250

MANGO ST ICKY R ICE mung beans, mango sherbet . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .250

JASM INE CRÈME BRULÉE   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .290

TROPICAL FRU ITS OR FRESH MANGO  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .220

HOMEMADE ICE CREAM & SHERBET  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .250

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax
Partners in ProvenanceVegetarian Asaya
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All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax

D RA F T 		

		   	 P I NT

	 HOEGAARDEN .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 520

	 S I NGHA .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  3 5 0	

THA I 			 

	 CHATR I  I PA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                  220

	 S I NGHA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                    18 0 

	 PHUKET B E ER. . . . . . . . . . . . . . .                200

I M P O RTE D			 

	 B I RRA DE L BORGO MY ANTON IA . . .    420	

	 STE LLA ARTO IS . . . . . . . . . . . . . .               420

	 I ND ICA I PA .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  420	  

G LUTE N F R E E 		

	 VAGABOND PALE ALE . . . . . . . . . .           3 8 0
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G
IN

THA I L AN D 	 Single	 Bottle

Kristall Thai Spirit Gin . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 420	 3,800

Iron Balls Gin. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 420	 4,200

Grandma Jinn’s. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 420	 3,800

G E R MANY

Bitter Truth Pink Gin . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 420	 5,500

B E LG I U M 

Filliers Dry Gin 28. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 420	 4,500

Filliers Gin “Barrel Aged”. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 420	 5,200

AUSTRA L I A

ING Dry Gin. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 420	 4,500

N E W Z E A L AN D	 Single	 Bottle

Roque Society Dry Gin . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 420	 5,500

 

C O LO M B I A

Colombian Treasures. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 420	 5,800

U K

Fords Gin by 86 Co. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 420	 4,500

Beefeater 24. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 420	 4,500

Botanist Islay Dry Gin . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 420	 5,500

Broker’s Gin. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 420	 4,500

Martin Miller’s Westbourne Strength . .  . 420	 5,500

Sipsmith Sloe Gin. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 490	 6,200

S C OTLAN D	 Single	 Bottle

Caorunn Scottish. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 420	 5,200

Edinburgh Gin. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 420	 4,500

FRAN C E 

Citadelle Reserve Gin. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 420	 6,000

G’Vine Floraison . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 420	 5,800

G’Vine Nouraison. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 420	 5,800

S PA I N 

Nordes Atlantic Galician Gin. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 420	 4,500

Gin Mare. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 420	 5,500

G I N & TO N I C C O C KTA I L 	 C H O O S E YO U R G I N

	 Mixed Herbs   |   Around the World Spices   |   Blend of Citrus	 P I C K U P YO U R GAR N I S H

	 Fertimans Herbal Tonic Water   |   Fertimans Light Tonic Water   |   Fever Tree Indian Tonic Water	 TAK E YO U R TO N I C	

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to  

10% service charge and 7% government tax



R
E
F
R
E
S
H
E
R

>? ? 
? ? /\

 /=\ 
 /&

\  /=
\ /=\

 ? ? ? ?<
  

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax

M I N E RA L WATE R

VOSS WATER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3 6 0 
	 still (800 ml)

VOSS WATER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3 6 0 
	 sparkling (800 ml) 

SAN PELLEGR INO .  .  .  .  . 150 
	 small (250 ml)

SAN PELLEGR INO .  .  .  .  . 290 
	 large (750 ml)

AQUA PANNA.  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 150 
	 small (250 ml)

AQUA PANNA.  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 290 
	 large (750 ml)

R E FR E S H E R S

HONEY LEMON 
ICED TEA .  .  .  .  .  .  .  250

LEMON SQUASH .  .  .  250

SAN PELLEGR INO .  .  220 
	 Aranciata 
	 Pompelmo  
	 Limonata

C O F F E E

ESPRESSO. .  .  .  .  .  .  16 0 

CAPPUCC INO.  .  .  .  .  200

CAFE LAT TE. .  .  .  .  .  200

DECAFFE INATED .  .  .  16 0

AMER ICANO. .  .  .  .  .  16 0

FR E S H LY S Q U E E Z E D J U I C E     

TE A & H E R BA L I N FUS I O N

ALL TEAS .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  180

	 English Breakfast	 Earl Grey
	 Jasmine	 Peppermint
	 Chamomile Flowers	 Classic Green
	 Lemongrass

S O FT D R I N K 150

330



S
P

R
IT

Z
E

R
 &

 C
O

C
K

T
A

IL
>? ? 

? ? /\
 {} /

=\ ? ? ?
 ?<  

	 TH E OR I G I NAL dry white wine, soda, lemon twist

	 L IMONCE LLO SPR ITZER limoncello, amalfi lemon, lemonade style 

	 MANGO MOSCATO SPR ITZER mango, moscato wine, Thai soda

	 STRAWBERRY APEROL SPR ITZER aperol and strawberry with soda

C O C KTA I L 	 450	

ORANGE FLOWER SWIZZLE

	 orange flower water, lime cordial, sparkling water 

CHA I  F I ZZ 

	 infused chai tea, lemon, organic ginger beer 

KA-YE BUBBLY

	 cashewy (Phuket cashew nut juice), grapefruit seltzer

BAS I L  SMASH COLL I NS  

	 gin, sweet basil, lemon, seltz

UPS I DE DOWN DAIQU I R I 

	 Chalong Bay Rum, mixed Asian citruses, on the rocks

COLD BREW COFFE E N EGRON I 

	 mancino vermouth rosso, rinomato aperitivo,  

	 cold brew coffee, bitters

V&T

	 mancino vermouth bianco, rose lemonade

BEER MARGAR ITA 

	 tequila, cashewy, beer, blend of citruses 

P I NA COLADA SLUSH 

	 mango, coconut, light rum, sugar free, dairy free

0% P R O O F	 330	

S P R ITZ E R 	 450	

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject  

to 10% service charge and 7% government tax



W
IN

E
>? /

&
\ {=}

 /&
\ {=}

 /&
\ ?<

 S PAR K L I N G 	 150ml Glass	 Bottle

Yalumba, Angas, Brut, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Australia. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  500	 2,300

Bottega, Prosecco Gold Brut, Glera, Italy. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  600	 2,800

Bellavista, Franciacorta, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Italy. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1,040	 5,000

Bellavista, Rose, Franciacorta, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Italy . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1,040	 5,000

C HAM PAG N E

Bollinger, Brut Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, France . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  940	 4,500	

Louis Roederer, Brut, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, France. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1,540	 7,500

R O S E  C H AM PAG N E

Bollinger, Rose, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, France . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1,640	 8,000

Billecart-Salmon, Rose, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, France. .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1,140	 5,500

R O S E

M. Minuty, Grenache, Cinsault, Tibouren, France . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  540	 2,500

Chateau Miraval, Cinsault, Grenache, France . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  630	 2,950

Beni di Batasiolo, Barbera, Dolcetto, Nebbiolo, Italy. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  420	 1,900

Hugo Casanova, Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  440	 2,000

Santa Cristina, Cipressetto, Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Italy. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  420	 1,900

W H ITE 	 150ml Glass	 Bottle

Frescobaldi Castello di Pomino, Chardonnay, Pinot Bianco, Italy. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  660	 3,100

Robert Mondavi, Private Selection, Chardonnay, USA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 540	 2,500

M. Chapoutier, Marius, Grenache Blanc, France . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  400	 1,800

Anakena, Chardonnay, Chile. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  540	 2,500

Stonefish, Sauvignon Blanc, Australia . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  540	 2,500

Stonefish, Chardonnay, Australia. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  540	 2,500

Valckenberg, Gewurztraminer, Germany. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  480	 2,500

R E D

Kim Crawford, Pinot Noir, New Zealand. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  460	 2,100

Vasse Felix, Filius, Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  480	 2,200

Robert Mondavi, Cabernet Sauvignon, USA . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  540	 2,500

Fox Creek, JSM, Shiraz, Cabernet Franc, Australia. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  460	 2,100

Valdivieso, Carmenere, Chile. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  460	 2,100

M. Chapoutier, Belleruche, Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, France . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  540	 2,500

Caldora Yume, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Italy . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  640	 3,000

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax
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N E G R O N I  450

 

 V I NTAGE NEGRON I vermouth rosso, chinato, gin, rinomato, bitters

 SHAKEN NEGRON I  blend of vermouths, vodka infused vanilla, aperol

 UNUSUAL vermouth bianco, vodka, orange sorbet

 CARD INALE vermouth secco, light gin, yellow chartreuse

 BOULEVARD I ER vermouth rosso, campari bitter, bourbon

 RUM NEGRON I rum, bitters, amaro

S P R ITZ E R 450

 

 THE OR IG INAL dry white wine, soda, lemon twist

 L IMONCELLO SPR ITZER limoncello, amalfi lemon, lemonade style 

 MANGO MOSCATO SPR ITZER mango, moscato wine, Thai soda

 STRAWBERRY APEROL SPR ITZER aperol and strawberry with soda

 

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax
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 M I N I  G O AT ’S  C H E E S E  & O N I O N P ITA

  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 310

F R E S H P O P I A H
 Thai vegetable spring rolls . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 320

C E V I C H E
  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 420

GAR L I C  S H R I M P S
 parsley, chili oil . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 450

F R I E D  C A L AMAR I
 salt, pepper, chili . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 430

C H I C K E N S ATAY
 peanut sauce . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 320

S L I D E R S TR I O 
 Angus beef & cheddar

 pork short ribs & spicy mayo

 holy basil chicken . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 520

TR O P I C A L  F R U ITS  O R F R E S H MAN G O  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 220

I C E  C R E AM & S H E R B E TS  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 250

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax

partners in provenancevegetarian asaya
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  I M P O RTE D   

B I RRA DE L BORGO MY ANTON IA  . . . . . . 420

STE LLA ARTO IS  . . . . . . . . . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3 9 0

I ND ICA I PA  420 

THA I   

CHATR I  I PA  . . . . . . . . . . . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 220

PHUKET B E ER .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 200

S I NGHA . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 18 0

G LUTE N F R E E   

VAGABOND PALE ALE  . . . . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 3 8 0

D RA F T   

   P I NT

HOEGAARDEN . . . . . . . . . . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 520

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax
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R O S E S PAR K L I N G S AN G R I A  450 

mixed berries, rose wine, ginger ale

V O D KA H I G H BA L L  450 

vodka, passion fruit soda

W H ITE MAN HATTAN  450 

rye, mancino vermouth bianco, lavender, on the rocks

I M P R O V E D S I D E CAR  450 

cognac, solerno, vanilla

P I NA C O LADA S LUS H  450 

mango, coconut, light rum, sugar free, dairy free

 

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax
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THA I L AN D  Single Bottle

Kristall Thai Spirit Gin  . . . . . . . . . . . . 420 3,800

Iron Balls Gin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 420 4,200

Grandma Jinn’s . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 420 3,800

G E R MANY

Bitter Truth Pink Gin  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 420 5,500

B E LG I U M 

Filliers Dry Gin 28 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 420 4,500

Filliers Gin “Barrel Aged” . . . . . . . . . . 420 5,200

AUSTRA L I A

ING Dry Gin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 420 4,500

N E W Z E A L AN D

Roque Society Dry Gin . . . . . . . . . . . . 420 5,500

C O LO M B I A

Colombian Treasures . . . . . . . . . . . . . 420 5,800

FRAN C E  Single Bottle

Citadelle Reserve Gin . . . . . . . . . . . . . 420 6,000

G’Vine Floraison  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 420 5,800

G’Vine Nouraison . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 420 5,800

S C OTLAN D

Caorunn Scottish . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 420 5,200

Edinburgh Gin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 420 4,500

S PA I N

Nordes Atlantic Galician Gin . . . . . . . . 420 4,500

Gin Mare  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 420 5,500

U K

Fords Gin by 86 Co . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 420 4,500

Beefeater 24 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 420 4,500

Botanist Islay Dry Gin  . . . . . . . . . . . . 420 5,500

Broker’s Gin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 420 4,500

Martin Miller’s Westbourne Strength  . . 420 5,500

Sipsmith Sloe Gin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 490 6,200
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G I N & TO N I C C O C KTA I L  CHOOSE YOUR G IN

Mixed Herbs | Around the World Spices | Blend of Citrus P ICK UP YOUR GARN ISH

Fertimans Herbal Tonic Water | Fertimans Light Tonic Water | Fever Tree Indian Tonic Water TAKE YOUR TON IC  
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THA I  Single Bottle

Chalong Bay Rum . . . . . . . . . . . 300 1,800

Phraya Rum  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 420 4,500

Iron Balls Gin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 420 4,200

Mekhong Whiskey . . . . . . . . . . . 300 1,800

THA I  N ATU RA L  H AN D-C RA F TE D

F I N E  S P I R ITS  I N  PA RTN E R S H I P

W ITH L O CA L

D I ST I L L E R I E S

Rosewood’s Partners in Provenance  

commitment is borne out of respect for  

local products, indigenous agriculture and a 

dedication to delivering the highest quality

R U M  Single Bottle

Sailor Jerry Spice Rum . . . . . . . 420 3,200

Cana Brava Rum by 86 Co . . . . . 420 3,500

Plantation 3 Stars . . . . . . . . . . . 420 3,500

Don Papa Rum . . . . . . . . . . . . . 420 3,500 

Appleton Estate 12 year . . . . . . . 420 4,500

Pyrat X.O . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 420 5,200

Rum Ron Zacapa 23 year  . . . . . 520 6,800

StillTheOne Distillery . . . . . . . . . 490 7,500

Plantation X.O 20th Anniversary . 520 7,500

Bacardi 8 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 380 6,500

Diplomatico Ambassador . . . . . 1,050 15,500

C O G NAC

Henessy V.S.O.P. . . . . . . . . . . . . 550 6,500

Henessy X.O.  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 750 11,250

Martell Gordon Bleu. . . . . . . . . . 950 12,500

Remy Martin X.O . . . . . . . . . . . . 950 15,500

Remy Martin Louis XIII  . . . . . 14,800 222,000

TE Q U I L A  Single Bottle

El Jimador Anejo  . . . . . . . . . . . 420 3,500

Tequila Cabeza by 86 Co . . . . . . 420 4,500

Herradura Blanco  . . . . . . . . . . . 420 4,800

Patron Gran Patron Silver . . . . . . 420 6,500

Don Julio Reserva . . . . . . . . . . . 420 7,200

Milagro Silver . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 750 10,500

S I N G L E  MA LT   

Glenmorangie 18 year . . . . . . . . 620 8,500

Glenlivet 15 year . . . . . . . . . . . . 620 9,500

Oban 14 year . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 720 9,500

Macallan 12 year . . . . . . . . . . . 690 10,350

Macallan 15 year  . . . . . . . . . . . 890 13,350

Glenfiddich 18 year . . . . . . . . . . 720 10,500

Bowmore 18 year . . . . . . . . . . 1,100 17,500

Talisker 18 year  . . . . . . . . . . . 1,100 18,500

Laphroaig malt 18 year . . . . . . 1.100 18,500

The Hakushu 18 year . . . . . . . . 2,200 29,500

Yamazaki 18 year . . . . . . . . . . 1,750 39,500

The Balvenie  

DoubleWood 30 year . . . . . . . . 5,950 89,250 

Hibiki 30 year . . . . . . . . . . . . 11,500 185,000

V O D KA

Kai  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 350 3,200

Absolut Elyx 420 5,200

Purity Premium  . . . . . . . . . . . . 420 5,500

Grey Goose  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 420 5,500

Grey Goose VX . . . . . . . . . . . . . 850 14,450

Ultimat . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 420 6,500

StillTheOne Distillery Comb  . . . . 420 6,500 

Belvedere . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 450 8,500

Beluga Gold Line . . . . . . . . . . . . 780 10,500

W H I S KY  Single Bottle

Rittenhouse Rye Whiskey . . . . . . 420 5,200

Bulleit Rye Whiskey . . . . . . . . . . 420 5,200

Gentleman Jack . . . . . . . . . . . . 420 5,200

Chivas Regal 18 year . . . . . . . . . 620 8,500

Johnnie Walker 18 year . . . . . . . 650 8,500

Johnnie Walker Blue Label . . . . 1,450 22,500

Jefferson’s Reserve Bourbon  . . . 420 10,500
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 S PAR K L I N G  150ml Glass Bottle

Yalumba, Angas, Brut, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Australia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 500 2,300

Bottega, Prosecco Gold Brut, Glera, Italy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 600 2,800

Bellavista, Franciacorta, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Italy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,040 5,000

Bellavista, Rose, Franciacorta, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Italy  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,040 5,000

C HAM PAG N E

Bollinger, Brut Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, France  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 940 4,500 

Louis Roederer, Brut, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, France . . . . . . . . . 1,540 7,500

R O S E  C H AM PAG N E

Bollinger, Rose, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, France  . . . . . . . . . . . . 1,640 8,000

Billecart-Salmon, Rose, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, France . . . . . . . 1,140 5,500

R O S E

M. Minuty, Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, France  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 540 2,500

Chateau Miraval, Cinsault, Grenache, France  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 630 2,950

Beni di Batasiolo, Barbera, Dolcetto, Nebbiolo, Italy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 420 1,900

Hugo Casanova, Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 440 2,000

Santa Cristina, Cipressetto, Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Italy . . . . . . . . . . . . 420 1,900

W H ITE  150ml Glass Bottle

Frescobaldi Castello di Pomino, Chardonnay, Pinot Bianco, Italy . . . . . . . . . . . . . .660 3,100

Robert Mondavi, Private Selection, Chardonnay, USA. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 540 2,500

M. Chapoutier, Marius, Grenache Blanc, France  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 400 1,800

Anakena, Chardonnay, Chile . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 540 2,500

Stonefish, Sauvignon Blanc, Australia  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 540 2,500

Stonefish, Chardonnay, Australia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 540 2,500

Valckenberg, Gewurztraminer, Germany . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 480 2,500

R E D

Kim Crawford, Pinot Noir, New Zealand . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .460 2,100

Vasse Felix, Filius, Cabernet Sauvignon, Australia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 480 2,200

Robert Mondavi, Cabernet Sauvignon, USA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 540 2,500

Fox Creek, JSM, Shiraz, Cabernet Franc, Australia . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .460 2,100

Valdivieso, Carmenere, Chile . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .460 2,100

M. Chapoutier, Belleruche, Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, France  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 540 2,500

Caldora Yume, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, Italy  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 640 3,000

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% government tax




